12. Obermain-Marathon 2016

Bay. Meisterschaft - Halbmarathon - 10.04.2016 - Bad Staffelstein mne. P =
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1 PTSV Rosenheim 1 w Vom Dorp Katka 01:22:11 Hobmaier Elisabeth 01:25:51 Glomb Agnieszka 01:27:28 04:15:30
2 SWC Regensburg 1 w Boldt Constanze 01:22:21 Weishaupl Silvia 01:28:10 Weinfurter Elisabeth 01:28:55 04:19:26
3 SWC Regensburg 2 w Urbansky Annika 01:29:01 Hackl Sonja 01:29:42 Schmidt Susanne 01:32:22 04:31:05
4 SC Kemmern 1 w Flurschiitz Elvira 01:24:20 Michels Gudrun 01:36:53 Vogt Jessica 01:38:43 04:39:56
5 SWC Regensburg 3 w Machura Katharina 01:34:04 Elfers Margrit 01:39:14 Graf Regina 01:40:48 04:54:06
6 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1 w Nossek Sandra 01:35:16 Franz Sophia 01:35:52 Messerer Katja 01:44:03 04:55:11
7 TSV Burghaslach 1 w Lutz Kerstin 01:32:17 Herrmann Christin 01:37:47 Sendner Katja 01:45:27 04:55:31
8 SC Kemmern 2 w Rademacher Susi 01:39:47 Eigner-Loch Martina 01:39:49 GeuB Christine 01:40:05 04:59:41
9 TV 1848 Coburg 1 w Neubauer Tanja 01:45:19 Lieb Christine 01:45:40 Christ Daniela 01:52:17 05:23:16
10 Run and Bike - Team Coburg 1 w Werner Kathrin 01:39:11 Lendner Christa 01:52:45 Leonhardy Martina 01:53:35 05:25:31
11 SC Kemmern 3 w Wagner Linda 01:42:55 Polanski Anna 01:53:40 Postler Nicole 01:58:46 05:35:21
12 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2 w Lang Eva 01:49:55 Kurpanik Petra 01:56:36 Romert Claudia 01:57:05 05:43:36
13 TV 1848 Coburg 2 w Rudolph Sibylle 01:53:39 Hafner Nicole 01:59:43 Boseckert Andrea 02:03:11 05:56:33
1 TV 1848 Coburg 1 M Tulu Wodajo Addisu 01:08:32 Gieck Timo 01:14:45 Finsel Alexander 01:15:24 03:38:41
2 LAC Quelle Furth 1 M Loch Eike 01:11:44 Mages Dominik 01:12:07 Ladek David 01:21:42 03:45:33
3 TV Wasserlos 1 M Merne Eshete Solomon 01:07:58 Schrauder Michael 01:16:33 Simon Holger 01:21:48 03:46:19
4 Mannschaft ohne Namen 1 M Doppelhammer Andreas 01:13:14 Meyer Andy 01:14:47 Gruber Bernd 01:19:14 03:47:15
5) SV Bergdorf-Hohn 1 M Gotz Daniel 01:11:52 Weingarth Oliver 01:15:15 Heumann Tom 01:20:13 03:47:20
6 LG Bamberg 1 M Sahm Marco 01:17:04 Wild Roland 01:17:12 Teuscher Tobias 01:18:52 03:53:08
7 SWC Regensburg 1 M Shrinivas Vinodkumar 01:13:55 Schoberl Bernhard 01:19:15 Schropf Jurgen 01:20:25 03:53:35
8 SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1 M Schober Andreas 01:12:58 Gerson Oliver 01:19:10 Paternoster Gerhard 01:23:06 03:55:14
9| PTSV Rosenheim 1 M RoRler Lars 01:15:43 Hobmaier Reinmund 01:17:51 Stich Walter 01:23:00 03:56:34
10 LuT Aschaffenburg 1 M Schneider Marco 01:17:22 Finkelmann Holger 01:21:12 Schéfer Jurgen 01:28:27 04:07:01
11 SV Bergdorf-Hohn 2 M Neuwald Andreas 01:20:15 Fleischhauer Jens 01:22:45 Krenz Andreas 01:24:14 04:07:14
12 SWC Regensburg 2 M Marohn Thomas 01:22:23 Federsel Thomas 01:22:41 Hauptmann Stefan 01:22:43 04:07:47
13 LAC Quelle Fiirth 2 M Ladek Micha 01:22:34 Zocher Frank 01:23:05 Nowak Christopher 01:23:24 04:09:03
14 DJK SC Vorra 1 M Belzer Klaus 01:18:45 Starklauf Sven 01:21:38 Bastian Dieter 01:32:43 04:13:06
15 SG Indersdorf 1 M Hohmann Dirk 01:16:52 Furtmayr Jakob 01:28:08 Baumgartner Gerhard 01:28:50 04:13:50
16 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1 M Grindel Christian 01:23:36 Wagner Jan 01:24:48 Hugerich Andreas 01:25:49 04:14:13
17 TSV Scheglitz 1 M Leicht Michael 01:24:31 Trendelenburg Uwe 01:25:16 Dotterweich Werner 01:25:44 04:15:31
18 TSV Penzberg 1 M Mann Hugo 01:22:57 Rueckner Stefan 01:23:26 Ruhrer Wolfgang 01:29:12 04:15:35
19 SC Kemmern 1 M GeuB Klaus 01:22:26 Lippold Christopher 01:23:30 StraRberger Andreas 01:32:17 04:18:13
20 TSV Burghaslach 1 M Zeh Thomas 01:20:39 Finster Stephan 01:28:14 Lindner Ralf 01:29:42 04:18:35
21 TV Bad Briickenau 1 M Handel Karl-Heinz 01:24:45 Dormann Manfred 01:26:36 Endres Winfried 01:27:37 04:18:58
22 TSG Kleinostheim 1 M Stenger Mario 01:24:15 Franz Jirgen 01:27:10 Hofer Wolfgang 01:31:12 04:22:37
23 PTSV Rosenheim 2 M Stibinger Klaus 01:23:25 Huls Ralf 01:24:53 Garrandt Jirgen 01:36:59 04:25:17
24 LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg 1 M Schuch Robert 01:22:37 Breunig Herbert 01:28:57 Ullrich  Siegmar 01:34:23 04:25:57
25 TV 1848 Coburg 2 M Klein Jakob 01:16:47 Schopf Dieter 01:33:31 Helder Egon 01:39:23 04:29:41
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SWC Regensburg 3

SG Neunkirchen am Brand 1

TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2
SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 2
TV Bad Briickenau 2
SG Indersdorf 2

TSV ScheBlitz 2

TSV Burghaslach 2

LG Hof 1

DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 1
TSV Sonnefeld 1

SC Kemmern 2

TSV 1910 Rannungen 1
TSV Thingersheim 1

TSV Scheflitz 3

T £ £ £ £ 2 2 2 2 2 g2 2 2 g £

Noell Thomas
Derfu Roland
Heublein Sebastian
Lang Ludwig
Vogler Reinhart
Walter Wolfgang
Schénfeld Ulrich
Délfel Reinhard
Garbe Rainer
Miller Jens
Ziersch Wilfried
Schmitz Klaus
Straub Giinter
Schreck Hermann

Zenk Alois

01:28:26
01:23:19
01:29:01
01:24:49
01:27:40
01:29:39
01:33:12
01:30:45
01:22:43
01:30:32
01:29:29
01:40:05
01:45:14
01:58:15

01:49:30

Schemm Helmut
Schmitt Alfred
Backert Volker
Daudrich Viktor
Wagner Hans
Lechner Leonhard
Uhlig Dirk
Hauck Markus
Herzig Jorg
Reges Harald
Vorndran Andre
Wicht Lukas
Kiesel Erwin
Gotz Gerhard

Hain Oliver

01:30:36
01:35:26
01:34:25
01:39:12
01:31:37
01:33:14
01:36:05
01:35:05
01:31:34
01:39:55
01:34:24
01:43:49
01:45:14
01:59:08

02:06:40

Reisinger Roland
Landis Johannes
Merklein Elias
Hainer Alfred
Faulhaber Michael
Rauch Michael
Helmreich Robin
Leuchs Hans

Senft Wolfgang
Sinthofen Jirgen
Zimmermann Reinhard
Schmitt Anton

KeR Siegfried
Schitz Klaus-Dieter

Groh Rudolf

545

_zelmes ssystert

01:32:37
01:38:21
01:34:44
01:40:02
01:44:52
01:41:22
01:37:17
01:46:59
01:59:55
01:43:46
01:57:13
01:58:26
02:02:57
02:07:11

02:12:02
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04:31:39
04:37:06
04:38:10
04:44:03
04:44:09
04:44:15
04:46:34
04:52:49
04:54:12
04:54:13
05:01:06
05:22:20
05:33:25
06:04:34

06:08:12
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