

12. Obermain-Marathon 2016

Bay. Meisterschaft - Halbmarathon - 10.04.2016 - Bad Staffelstein



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer1	Zeit1	Läufer2	Zeit2	Läufer3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	PTSV Rosenheim 1	W	Vom Dorp Katka	01:22:11	Hobmaier Elisabeth	01:25:51	Glomb Agnieszka	01:27:28	04:15:30
2	SWC Regensburg 1	W	Boldt Constanze	01:22:21	Weishäupl Silvia	01:28:10	Weinfurter Elisabeth	01:28:55	04:19:26
3	SWC Regensburg 2	W	Urbansky Annika	01:29:01	Hackl Sonja	01:29:42	Schmidt Susanne	01:32:22	04:31:05
4	SC Kemmern 1	W	Flurschütz Elvira	01:24:20	Michels Gudrun	01:36:53	Vogt Jessica	01:38:43	04:39:56
5	SWC Regensburg 3	W	Machura Katharina	01:34:04	Elfers Margrit	01:39:14	Graf Regina	01:40:48	04:54:06
6	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	W	Nossek Sandra	01:35:16	Franz Sophia	01:35:52	Messerer Katja	01:44:03	04:55:11
7	TSV Burghaslach 1	W	Lutz Kerstin	01:32:17	Herrmann Christin	01:37:47	Sendner Katja	01:45:27	04:55:31
8	SC Kemmern 2	W	Rademacher Susi	01:39:47	Eigner-Loch Martina	01:39:49	Geuß Christine	01:40:05	04:59:41
9	TV 1848 Coburg 1	W	Neubauer Tanja	01:45:19	Lieb Christine	01:45:40	Christ Daniela	01:52:17	05:23:16
10	Run and Bike - Team Coburg 1	W	Werner Kathrin	01:39:11	Lendner Christa	01:52:45	Leonhardy Martina	01:53:35	05:25:31
11	SC Kemmern 3	W	Wagner Linda	01:42:55	Polanski Anna	01:53:40	Postler Nicole	01:58:46	05:35:21
12	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2	W	Lang Eva	01:49:55	Kurpanik Petra	01:56:36	Römert Claudia	01:57:05	05:43:36
13	TV 1848 Coburg 2	W	Rudolph Sibylle	01:53:39	Häfner Nicole	01:59:43	Boseckert Andrea	02:03:11	05:56:33
1	TV 1848 Coburg 1	M	Tulu Wodajo Addisu	01:08:32	Gieck Timo	01:14:45	Finsel Alexander	01:15:24	03:38:41
2	LAC Quelle Fürth 1	M	Loch Eike	01:11:44	Mages Dominik	01:12:07	Ladek David	01:21:42	03:45:33
3	TV Wasserlos 1	M	Merne Eshete Solomon	01:07:58	Schrauder Michael	01:16:33	Simon Holger	01:21:48	03:46:19
4	Mannschaft ohne Namen 1	M	Doppelhammer Andreas	01:13:14	Meyer Andy	01:14:47	Gruber Bernd	01:19:14	03:47:15
5	SV Bergdorf-Höhn 1	M	Götz Daniel	01:11:52	Weingarth Oliver	01:15:15	Heumann Tom	01:20:13	03:47:20
6	LG Bamberg 1	M	Sahm Marco	01:17:04	Wild Roland	01:17:12	Teuscher Tobias	01:18:52	03:53:08
7	SWC Regensburg 1	M	Shrinivas Vinodkumar	01:13:55	Schöberl Bernhard	01:19:15	Schröpf Jürgen	01:20:25	03:53:35
8	SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1	M	Schober Andreas	01:12:58	Gerson Oliver	01:19:10	Paternoster Gerhard	01:23:06	03:55:14
9	PTSV Rosenheim 1	M	Rößler Lars	01:15:43	Hobmaier Reinmund	01:17:51	Stich Walter	01:23:00	03:56:34
10	LuT Aschaffenburg 1	M	Schneider Marco	01:17:22	Finkelmann Holger	01:21:12	Schäfer Jürgen	01:28:27	04:07:01
11	SV Bergdorf-Höhn 2	M	Neuwald Andreas	01:20:15	Fleischhauer Jens	01:22:45	Krenz Andreas	01:24:14	04:07:14
12	SWC Regensburg 2	M	Marohn Thomas	01:22:23	Federsel Thomas	01:22:41	Hauptmann Stefan	01:22:43	04:07:47
13	LAC Quelle Fürth 2	M	Ladek Micha	01:22:34	Zocher Frank	01:23:05	Nowak Christopher	01:23:24	04:09:03
14	DJK SC Vorrä 1	M	Belzer Klaus	01:18:45	Starklauf Sven	01:21:38	Bastian Dieter	01:32:43	04:13:06
15	SG Indersdorf 1	M	Hohmann Dirk	01:16:52	Furtmayr Jakob	01:28:08	Baumgartner Gerhard	01:28:50	04:13:50
16	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	M	Gründel Christian	01:23:36	Wagner Jan	01:24:48	Hügerich Andreas	01:25:49	04:14:13
17	TSV Scheßlitz 1	M	Leicht Michael	01:24:31	Trendelenburg Uwe	01:25:16	Dotterweich Werner	01:25:44	04:15:31
18	TSV Penzberg 1	M	Mann Hugo	01:22:57	Rueckner Stefan	01:23:26	Rührer Wolfgang	01:29:12	04:15:35
19	SC Kemmern 1	M	Geuß Klaus	01:22:26	Lippold Christopher	01:23:30	Straßberger Andreas	01:32:17	04:18:13
20	TSV Burghaslach 1	M	Zeh Thomas	01:20:39	Finster Stephan	01:28:14	Lindner Ralf	01:29:42	04:18:35
21	TV Bad Brückenau 1	M	Handel Karl-Heinz	01:24:45	Dormann Manfred	01:26:36	Endres Winfried	01:27:37	04:18:58
22	TSG Kleinostheim 1	M	Stenger Mario	01:24:15	Franz Jürgen	01:27:10	Höfer Wolfgang	01:31:12	04:22:37
23	PTSV Rosenheim 2	M	Stübinger Klaus	01:23:25	Hüls Ralf	01:24:53	Garrantd Jürgen	01:36:59	04:25:17
24	LAZ Obernburg-Milttenberg 1	M	Schuch Robert	01:22:37	Breunig Herbert	01:28:57	Ullrich Siegmur	01:34:23	04:25:57
25	TV 1848 Coburg 2	M	Klein Jakob	01:16:47	Schöpf Dieter	01:33:31	Helder Egon	01:39:23	04:29:41

12. Obermain-Marathon 2016

Bay. Meisterschaft - Halbmarathon - 10.04.2016 - Bad Staffelstein



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	L?ufer1	Zeit1	L?ufer2	Zeit2	L?ufer3	Zeit3	Zeit
26	SWC Regensburg 3	M	Noell Thomas	01:28:26	Schemm Helmut	01:30:36	Reisinger Roland	01:32:37	04:31:39
27	SG Neunkirchen am Brand 1	M	Derfuß Roland	01:23:19	Schmitt Alfred	01:35:26	Landis Johannes	01:38:21	04:37:06
28	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2	M	Heublein Sebastian	01:29:01	Backert Volker	01:34:25	Merklein Elias	01:34:44	04:38:10
29	SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 2	M	Lang Ludwig	01:24:49	Daudrich Viktor	01:39:12	Hainer Alfred	01:40:02	04:44:03
30	TV Bad Brückenau 2	M	Vogler Reinhart	01:27:40	Wagner Hans	01:31:37	Faulhaber Michael	01:44:52	04:44:09
31	SG Indersdorf 2	M	Walter Wolfgang	01:29:39	Lechner Leonhard	01:33:14	Rauch Michael	01:41:22	04:44:15
32	TSV Scheßlitz 2	M	Schönfeld Ulrich	01:33:12	Uhlig Dirk	01:36:05	Helmreich Robin	01:37:17	04:46:34
33	TSV Burghaslach 2	M	Döfel Reinhard	01:30:45	Hauck Markus	01:35:05	Leuchs Hans	01:46:59	04:52:49
34	LG Hof 1	M	Garbe Rainer	01:22:43	Herzig Jörg	01:31:34	Senft Wolfgang	01:59:55	04:54:12
35	DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 1	M	Müller Jens	01:30:32	Reges Harald	01:39:55	Sinthofen Jürgen	01:43:46	04:54:13
36	TSV Sonnefeld 1	M	Ziersch Wilfried	01:29:29	Vorndran Andre	01:34:24	Zimmermann Reinhard	01:57:13	05:01:06
37	SC Kemmern 2	M	Schmitz Klaus	01:40:05	Wicht Lukas	01:43:49	Schmitt Anton	01:58:26	05:22:20
38	TSV 1910 Rannungen 1	M	Straub Günter	01:45:14	Kiesel Erwin	01:45:14	Keß Siegfried	02:02:57	05:33:25
39	TSV Thüngersheim 1	M	Schreck Hermann	01:58:15	Götz Gerhard	01:59:08	Schütz Klaus-Dieter	02:07:11	06:04:34
40	TSV Scheßlitz 3	M	Zenk Alois	01:49:30	Hain Oliver	02:06:40	Groh Rudolf	02:12:02	06:08:12